

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR N.J. JAMADAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13785-13937/2012

CENTRAL POWER DISTRIBUTION CO OFAP LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAIRAJ ISPAT LTD & ORS ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing process fee and prayer
for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/10/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Filza Moonis, Adv.

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, Adv.

Mrs. Sudha Gupta , Adv

Ms. Arushi Sethi, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain , Adv

Ms. Priyambada Mishra, Adv.

M/S. Khaitan & Co. , Adv

Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.

M/S. Mclm & Co. , Adv

Mr. Joseph Aristotle S. , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In all these matters, served respondents shall file counter affidavit
within four weeks.

Petitioner shall file affidavit of service alongwith proof of
publication in respect of the unserved respondents.

List again on 10.12.2012.

|
|
|rd

|
|
|

|
|
|REGISTRAR

(N.J. JAMADAR)

|
|
|