

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13785-13937/2012

CENTRAL POWER DISTRIBUTION CO OFAP LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAIRAJ ISPAT LTD & ORS ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing process fee and prayer  
for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/12/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Filza Moonis, Adv.

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, Adv.

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy ,Adv

Mrs. Sudha Gupta ,Adv

Ms. Arushi Sethi, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain ,Adv

Mr. Prabhakar Parnam, Adv.

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu ,Adv

Ms. Priyambda Mishra, Adv.

M/S. Khaitan & Co. ,Adv

M/S. Mclm & Co. ,Adv

Mr. M. Rambabu, Adv,

Mr. Joseph Aristotle S. ,Adv

Ms. Tessy Varghese, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Kaul, Adv.

Mr. Naveen Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Affidavit of dasti service in respect of the

Item No.46

-2-

unserved respondents, as mentioned in the Office Report dated 7.12.2012 be filed by the next date.

The learned Advocate-on-Record, Mr. K.V. Mohan has entered appearance on behalf of respondent Nos.2 and 3 in all the matters.

The learned Advocate has undertaken to file vakalatnama and counter affidavit on behalf of respondent No.1 in SLP(C) No.13828/2012.

Regarding unserved respondents, the learned counsel for the petitioner has sought time for filing affidavit of dasti service. Time is granted.

Served respondents in all the matters to file counter affidavit by the next date.

List again on 21.1.2013.

(M.A. SAYEED)

REGISTRAR

|

|

|

|

rd